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Malaysia Public Holidays 2023

1 Jan
2 Jan
14 Jan
22 Jan
23 Jan
24 Jan
1Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
18 Feb
19 Feb
4 Mar
23 Mar
23 Mar
7 Apr
8 Apr
9 Apr
15 Apr
22 Apr
23 Apr
24 Apr
26 Apr
1 May
4 May
17 May
22 May
30 May
31 May
1 Jun
2 Jun
5Jun
18 Jun
28 Jun
29 Jun
30 Jun
7 Jul

8 Jul
19 Jul
22 Jul
30 Jul
23 Aug
24 Aug
31 Aug
16 Sep
17 Sep
28 Sep
7 Oct
14 Oct
3 Nov
11 Nov
12 Nov
12 Nov
13 Nov
11 Dec
24 Dec
25 Dec

All dates given here are correct at the time of printing. Some holidays are subject to changes

New Year's Day

New Year's Day (Replacement Holiday)
YDPB Negeri Sembilan's Birthday
Chinese New Year

Chinese New Year (2nd Day)

Chinese New Year (Replacement Holiday)
Federal Territory Day

Thaipusam

Thaipusam (Replacement Holiday)
Israk and Mikraj

Israk and Mikraj (Replacement Holiday)
Installation of Sultan Terengganu

Awal Ramadan

Sultan of Johor’s Birthday

Good Friday

Nuzul Al-Quran

Nuzul Al-Quran (Replacement Holiday)
Declaration of Melaka as a Historical City
Hari Raya Aidilfitri

Hari Raya Aidilfitri (2nd Day)

Hari Raya Aidilfitri (Replacement Holiday)
Sultan of Terengganu’s Birthday
Labour Day

Wesak Day

Raja Perlis' Birthday

Hari Hol Pahang

Harvest Festival

Harvest Festival (2nd Day)

Hari Gawai

Hari Gawai (2nd Day)

Agong's Birthday

Sultan of Kedah'’s Birthday

Arafat Day

Hari Raya Haji

Hari Raya Haji (2nd Day)

Georgetown World Heritage City Day
Penang Governor’s Birthday

Awal Muharram

Sarawak Day

Sultan of Pahang's Birthday

Hari Hol Almarhum Sultan Iskandar
Melaka Governor’s Birthday

Merdeka Day

Malaysia Day

Malaysia Day (Replacement Holiday)
Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday

Sabah Governor’s Birthday

Sarawak Governor’s Birthday

Sultan of Perak’s Birthday

Sultan of Kelantan’s Birthday
Deepavali

Sultan of Kelantan's Birthday (2nd Day)
Deepavali (Replacement Holiday)
Sultan of Selangor’s Birthday
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

National except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu
National except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu
Negeri Sembilan

National

National

National except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan & Terengganu

Kuala Lumpur, Labuan & Putrajaya

Johor, Kuala Lumpur, Negeri Sembilan, Penang, Perak, Putrajaya & Selangor
Johor, Kuala Lumpur, Negeri Sembilan, Penang, Perak, Putrajaya & Selangor
Kedah, Negeri Sembilan, Perlis & Terengganu

Kedah & Terengganu

Terengganu

Johor, Kedah & Melaka

Johor

Sabah & Sarawak

National except Johor, Kedah, Melaka, Negeri Sembilan, Sabah & Sarawak
Kelantan & Terengganu

Melaka

National

National

National

Terengganu

National

National

Perlis

Pahang

Labuan & Sabah

Labuan & Sabah

Sarawak

Sarawak

National

Kedah

Kelantan & Terengganu

National

Kedah & Kelantan, Perlis & Terengganu

Penang

Penang

National

Sarawak

Pahang

Johor

Melaka

National

National

Kelantan & Terengganu

National

Sabah

Sarawak

Perak

Kelantan

National except Sarawak

Kelantan

National except Johor, Kedah, Kelantan, Sarawak & Terengganu
Selangor

Sabah

National
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JANUARY | 2023

Sunday Monday

1 2

: New Year's Day
New Year's Day . (Replacement Holiday)
(National except Johor, : (National except Johor,
Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & : Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis &

Terengganu) i Terengganu)

Tuesday

3

Wednesday

4

Thursday

5

Friday Saturday

6 7

YDPB Negeri Sembilan's
:  Birthday (Negeri Sembilan)

Chinese New Year
: (Replacement Holiday)
: (National except

Chinese New Year Chinese New Year 2nd Day

: Johor, Kedah, Kelantan &

Terengganu)

JAN




FEBRUARY | 2023

Sunday

Thaipusam
(Johor, Kuala Lumpur,

Negeri Sembilan, Penang,

Perak, Putrajaya &
Selangor)

Israk and Mikraj
(Replacement Holiday)
(Kedah & Terengganu)

Monday

* Thaipusam

: (Replacement Holiday)
: (Johor, Kuala Lumpur,
: Negeri Sembilan, Penang, :
: Perak, Putrajaya & :
: Selangor)

Tuesday Wednesday

: Federal Territory Day

: (Kuala Lumpur, Labuan &

: Putrajaya)

Thursday

2

Friday Saturday

3 4

Israk and Mikraj

: (Kedah, Negeri Sembilan,

Perlis & Terengganu)

FEB




MARCH | 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4

Installation of
: Sultan Terengganu
: (Terengganu)

Sultan of Johor’s Birthday :
(Johor) :

Awal Ramadan :
(Johor, Kedah & Melaka)  :

MAR




APRIL | 2023

Sunday

30

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday

Saturday

i Good Friday
: (Sabah & Sarawak)

¢ Nuzul Al-Quran

: (National except Johor,
i Kedah, Melaka,

: Negeri Sembilan,

:  Sabah & Sarawak)

i Declaration of
: Melakaasa

¢ Historical City
¢ (Melaka)

{ Hari Raya Aidilfitri

Hari Raya Aidilfitri
(2nd Day)

© Hari Raya Aidifitri
: (Replacement Holiday)

Sultan of
Terengganu’s Birthday
: (Terengganu)

APR




MAY | 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6

Labour Day : Wesak Day

Raja Perlis' Birthday
: (Perlis)

Hari Hol Pahang
: (Pahang)

Harvest Festival i Harvest Festival 2nd Day :
¢ (Labuan & Sabah) ¢ (Labuan & Sabah) :

MAY




JUNE | 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Hari Gawai © Hari Gawai 2nd Day
1 (Sarawak) : (Sarawak)

Agong's Birthday

Sultan of Kedah'’s Birthday
(Kedah)

: : | HariRayaHaji (2nd Day) i
* Arafat Day : . (Kedah, Kelantan, Perlis & :
: (Kelantan & Terengganu)  : Hari Raya Haji : Terengganu)

JUN




JUL

JULY | 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

30 31 1

Sultan of Pahang's
Birthday
(Pahang)

: Georgetown i Penang Governor's
: World Heritage City Day  : Birthday
: (Penang) : (Penang)

: Sarawak Day
© (Sarawak)




AUG

AUGUST | 2023

Sunday

13

20

Monday

14

21

Tuesday

1

15

22

Wednesday

2

Hari Hol Almarhum
+ Sultan Iskandar
* (Johor)

16

23

Thursday

3

10

24

Melaka Governor’s

: Birthday

(Melaka)

17

Friday

1
18

25

Saturday

5

12

19

26

: Malaysia's National Day




SEP

SEPTEMBER | 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2

Malaysia Day :
(Replacement Holiday) :
(Kelantan & Terengganu)

Prophet Muhammad's
:  Birthday




oCT

OCTOBER | 2023

Sunday

1

Monday

2

Tuesday

3

Wednesday

4 H

Thursday

5

Friday

Saturday

7

Sabah Governor’s Birthday
: (Sabah)

Sarawak Governor’s
: Birthday
+ (Sarawak)




NOV

NOVEMBER | 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

1

Thursday Friday Saturday
2 3 4
Sultan of Perak’s

: Birthday
: (Perak)

12 13 14

Deepavali :
(National except Sarawak) : Deepavali

: (Replacement Holiday)
Sultan of : (National except Johor,
Kelantan's Birthday :  Kedah, Kelantan, Sarawak :
(Kelantan) i &Terengganu) ;

19 20 21

26 27 28

15
22

29

: Sultan of Kelantan’s
¢ Birthday
: (Kelantan)

16 17 18

23 24 25

3o§




DEC

DECEMBER | 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday

31

10 1 12 14

Sultan of Selangor’s
1 Birthday
: (Selangor)

17 18 19 21

24 25 26 28

Christmas Eve
(Sabah) :  Christmas Day

Wednesday

13

20 .

27

Thursday

Friday

15
22

29

Saturday

2

16

23

30




2024

January

S

14
21
28

12
19
26

M
1
8

15

22

13
20
27

T
2
9

16

23

30

14
21
28

10
17
24
31

15
22
29

September

S

1

8
15
22
29

M
2
9
16
23
30

T
3
10
17
24

w
4
11
18
25

T

1"
18
25

23
30

12
19
26

F

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

13
20
27

S

13
20
27

1
18
25

14
21
28

February

S

11
18
25

M

12
19
26

June

30

16
23

10
17
24

T

13
20
27

"
18
25

October

S

14
21
28

M
1
8
15
22
29

T
2
9

16

23

30

w

14
21
28

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

-

13
20
27

1
18
25

23

14
21
28

12
19
26

10
17
24

o =

22
29

13
20
27

March

S

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

M

1"
18
25

15
22
29

12
19

23
30

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

November

S

10
17
24

M

1
18
25

T

12
19
26

w

13
20
27

14
21
28

1
18
25

14
21
28

22
29

12
19
26

22
29

23
30

13
20
27

© N

23
30

14
21
28

15
22

23
30

August

11
18
25

M

12
19
26

T

13
20
27

10
17

14
21
28

December

S

1

8
15
22
29

M
2
9
16
23
30

T
3
10
17
24
31

w
4

1
18
25

T
4
1
18
25

22
29

12
19
26

F
5
12
19
26

23
30

13
20
27

13
20
27

10
17
24
31

14
21
28




FedEx Ship Centers’

Selangor

25, Jalan Delima 1/3, Batu 3,
Subang Hi-tech Industrial Park,
40000 Shah Alam, Selangor

Ground Floor, Tower D,
Uptown 5, 5, Jalan SS 21/39,
Damansara Utama,

47400 Petaling Jaya, Selangor

No. 16, Jalan Tiang U8/92,
Bukit Jelutong,
40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

Kuala Lumpur

The Weld Shopping Centre
LG-01A, Lower Ground Floor,
No 76, Jalan Raja Chulan
50200 Kuala Lumpur

Kedah

No. 7, Ground Floor,

Jalan Perdana 1, Pusat Perniagaan
Perdana, Bandar Amanjaya,
08000 Sungai Petani, Kedah

Penang

No. 51, Persiaran Bayan Indah,
Bayan Bay,

11900 Bayan Lepas, Penang

Require Permit to Enter
Block A, MAB Cargo Complex
Penang International Airport,
No. 1, Jalan Batu Maung,
11900 Bayan Lepas, Penang

PMT 770, Jalan Cassia Selatan 6/4,
Taman Perindustrian Batu Kawan,
14110 Bandar Cassia, Penang

Perak

No. 187, Hala Perusahaan
Menglembu 13,

Kawasan Perindustrian Menglembu,
31450 Menglembu, Perak

Melaka

No. 2, Jalan TTC 38,
Taman Teknologi Cheng,
75260 Melaka

Monday-Saturday
08:30 to 18:00

Monday-Friday
08:30 to 19:00
Saturday

09:00 to 13:00

Monday-Friday
08:30 to 18:00
Saturday

08:30 to 13:00

Monday-Friday
09:30to 18:30
Saturday

09:30to 13:30

Monday-Friday
09:00 to 17:00
Saturday

09:00 to 12:00

Monday-Friday
08:30 to 18:00
Saturday

08:30 to 14:00

Monday-Friday
08:30 to 18:00
Saturday

08:00 to 14:00

Monday-Friday
08:30to 17:30
Saturday

08:30 to 14:.00

Monday-Friday
09:00 to 18:00
Saturday

09:00 to 13:00

Monday-Friday
08:30to 17:30
Saturday

08:30 to 13:00

Johor

No. 6, Jalan I-Park SAC 2,
Taman Perindustrian I-Park SAC,
81400 Senai, Johor

No. 42, Jalan Kencana 1a/1,
Taman Pura Kencana
83300 Sri Gading, Johor

Sarawak

Ground Floor, Lot 41,
TT3 Plaza, Jalan Canna,
93350 Kuching, Sarawak

FedEx Stations

Selangor

25, Jalan Delima 1/3, Batu 3,
Subang Hi-tech Industrial Park,
40000 Shah Alam, Selangor

No. 16, Jalan Tiang U8/92,
Bukit Jelutong,
40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

Penang

Require Permit to Enter
Block A, MAB Cargo Complex
Penang International Airport
No. 1, Jalan Batu Maung
11900 Bayan Lepas, Penang

PMT 770, Jalan Cassia Selatan 6/4,
Taman Perindustrian Batu Kawan,
14110 Bandar Cassia, Penang

Perak
No. 187, Hala Perusahaan
Menglembu 13,

Kawasan Perindustrian Menglembu,

31450 Menglembu, Perak

Negeri Sembilan

Lot 5834, Jalan Lengkuk Emas,
Kawasan Perindustrian Nilai 1,
71800 Nilai, Negeri Sembilan

Johor

No. 6, Jalan I-Park SAC 2,
Taman Perindustrian I-Park SAC,
81400 Senai, Johor

No. 42, Jalan Kencana 1a/1,
Taman Pura Kencana
83300 Sri Gading, Johor

Monday-Friday
08:30 to 19:00
Saturday

08:30 to 13:00

Monday-Friday
08:00 to 17:00
Saturday

08:00 to 12:00

Monday-Friday
08:30 to 18:00
Saturday

08:30 to 15:00

Monday-Saturday
08:30 to 18:00

Monday-Friday
08:30 to 18:00
Saturday

08:30 to 13:00

Monday-Friday
08:30 to 18:00
Saturday

08:30 to 14:00

Monday-Friday
08:30to 17:30
Saturday

08:30 to 14:.00

Monday-Friday
09:00 to 18:00
Saturday

09:00 to 13:00

Monday-Friday
09:00 to 18:00
Saturday

09:00 to 12:00

Monday-Friday
08:30 to 19:00
Saturday

08:30to 13:00

Monday-Friday
08:00 to 17:00
Saturday

08:00 to 12:00

Allinformation are correct at the time of printing. They are subject to change without prior notice.






